
City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Text

300 E Superstition
Boulevard

Apache Junction, AZ  85119

Presentation and discussion on the first amendment to the intergovernmental agreement with Pinal County for
household hazardous waste pickup program participation. Amending the original agreement entered into on
February 7, 2017, from one household hazardous waste event per year to two household hazardous waste
events per year with reimbursement to the city for the costs attributed to County residen participation in the
maximum amount of $20,000 ($10,000 per event).

File #: 19-498, Version: 2

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Printed on 4/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

